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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Adrian Farris          M3039          1/7    5:43       17:44
2     Bryan Atkinson         M1929          1/3    6:26       19:58
3     Brian Sedgwick         M4049          1/9    6:29       20:08
4     Gabriel O. Rojas       M3039          2/7    6:39       20:38
5     Mike Powers            M4049          2/9    6:40       20:41
6     Kyle Oyak              M0118         1/12    6:54       21:24
7     Bailey Hlavachek       F0118         1/11    6:56       21:32
8     Brennan Bloedel        M0118         2/12    6:58       21:37
9     Greg Polzin            M4049          3/9    6:59       21:41
10    Billy  Jr. Maybee      M5059          1/6    7:06       22:03
11    Kim Jong Whalen        M3039          3/7    7:18       22:41
12    Madeline Kallgren      F0118         2/11    7:31       23:21
13    Carl Wendel            M6099          1/7    7:31       23:21
14    Dawn Oliver            F3039         1/11    7:33       23:27
15    Sydnee Woyak           F0118         3/11    7:36       23:35
16    Tracy Sedgwick         F4049          1/8    7:38       23:43
17    Debbie Bondele         F3039         2/11    7:43       23:58
18    Bryant Krueger         M6099          2/7    7:45       24:04
19    Jon Vanchurak          M6099          3/7    7:47       24:11
20    Kevin Gasner           M1929          2/3    7:49       24:16
21    Garrett Hlavachek      M0118         3/12    7:55       24:33
22    Kurt Krueger           M3039          4/7    7:58       24:43
23    Cassidy Bump           F0118         4/11    8:01       24:53
24    Kyle Shrader           M4049          4/9    8:13       25:29
25    Tom Selbo              M1929          3/3    8:13       25:31
26    Ashley Robinson        F1929          1/2    8:16       25:40
27    Cheyanne Doyle         F3039         3/11    8:20       25:52
28    Logun Parker           M0118         4/12    8:26       26:11
29    James Thompson         M5059          2/6    8:26       26:11
30    Stephen Guenther       M4049          5/9    8:29       26:19
31    Sung-Ye Jacobs         F4049          2/8    8:32       26:28
32    Marty Voreis           M5059          3/6    8:40       26:55
33    Nathaniel Ross         M0118         5/12    8:40       26:55
34    Lance Ekum             M3039          5/7    8:42       27:02
35    Annette Hubert         F1929          2/2    8:49       27:24
36    Kelsey Nelson-Whalen   F0118         5/11    8:50       27:25
37    Kendall Sedgwick       M0118         6/12    8:53       27:36
38    Nora Whalen            F3039         4/11    8:58       27:51
39    Karen Kryder           F5059          1/5    8:59       27:53
40    Kristina K             F3039         5/11    9:04       28:08
41    Katy Nelson-Whalen     F4049          3/8    9:04       28:09
42    Kyle Sedgwick          M0118         7/12    9:05       28:14
43    Teresa Briggs          F4049          4/8    9:05       28:14
44    Mary Killingstad       F6099          1/3    9:09       28:26
45    Tim Kirley             M5059          4/6    9:14       28:39
46    Joe Whalen             M6099          4/7    9:16       28:48
47    Lisa Livsey            F4049          5/8    9:23       29:07
48    Ciearria Mortaloni     F0118         6/11    9:23       29:07
49    Peyton Bloedel         F0118         7/11    9:23       29:07
50    Wayne Backman          M4049          6/9    9:25       29:15
51    Wes Jarrell            M4049          7/9    9:28       29:25
52    Paul Selbo             M5059          5/6    9:29       29:28
53    Lance Hulbert          M0118         8/12    9:39       29:58
54    Terry Carr             F4049          6/8    9:40       30:00
55    Clinton Sullivan       M0118         9/12    9:43       30:11
56    Cathy Durkin           F3039         6/11    9:45       30:18
57    Sarah Shell            F3039         7/11    9:48       30:25
58    Bill McIntyre          M6099          5/7    9:49       30:30
59    Forrest Ross           M4049          8/9   10:00       31:03
60    Sydney Bloedel         F0118         8/11   10:01       31:07
61    Ray Potter             M6099          6/7   10:14       31:48
62    Karen Yurs             F4049          7/8   10:14       31:48
63    Mary Goonan-Whalen     F5059          2/5   10:16       31:51
64    Johnny Nelson-Whalen   M0118        10/12   10:38       33:01
65    John Nelson-Whalen     M4049          9/9   10:38       33:02
66    Subhas Flannery        M0118        11/12   10:40       33:08
67    Drew Shrader           M0118        12/12   11:17       35:01
68    Eric Shrader           M3039          6/7   11:17       35:03
69    Lora Ekum              F3039         8/11   11:18       35:07
70    Kirsten Oliver         F0118         9/11   11:45       36:29
71    Matt Bloedel           M3039          7/7   12:29       38:46
72    Sydney Mortaloni       F0118        10/11   12:41       39:24
73    Kaleigh Krueger        F0118        11/11   12:42       39:25
74    Sheila Mortaloni       F3039         9/11   12:43       39:29
75    Angela Peters          F3039        10/11   12:54       40:05
76    John Schultz           M6099          7/7   13:35       42:12
77    Pam McIntyre           F6099          2/3   14:23       44:39
78    Deanna Hubert          F4049          8/8   16:27       51:04
79    Karen Theisen          F5059          3/5   16:28       51:09
80    John Thill             M5059          6/6   16:46       52:04
81    Julie Blumer           F6099          3/3   16:46       52:05
82    Penny Thompson         F5059          4/5   16:46       52:05
83    Alisha Parker          F3039        11/11   18:58       58:55
84    Karen Bandele          F5059          5/5   18:58       58:55
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